
KOBIETY DO LAT 20

1 KACZMARCZYK Kinga 1997 MAKS Tytan Oława 80,1 80 z 85z 88x 105 z 110 x 110x 190 220,1

2 KOŁTOWSKA Patrycja 1999 MAKS Tytan Oława 57,3 60 z 63z 65x 70 z 74 z 77z 140 198,9

3 CZECHOWSKA Kamila 1997 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 52,9 50 z 53z 55z 65 z 70 z 72z 127 191,9

4 PAWLIK Natalia 2000 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 64,2 65 z 68x 68z 75 x 75 z 79x 143 187,7

5 SZAWAN Karolina 1999 UKS Talent Wrocław 64,2 60 z 63x 65x 80 x 80 z 82x 140 183,8

6 GRZEGORZEWSKA Sylwia 2001 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 52,4 48 z 50z 52z 60 z 63 z 65x 115 175,1

7 LUBASIŃSKA Stella 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 51,1 45 z 48z 50z 55 z 58 z 60x 108 167,8

8 PROTOKOWICZ Zuzanna 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 61,3 48 z 50z 0 58 z 61 z 64x 111 150,3

9 LUBASIŃSKA Żaklina 1997 UKS Talent Wrocław 51,1 40 z 42x 42x 50 z 55 z 57x 95 147,6

10 OLEJNIK Weronika 2001 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 83,4 53 z 56z 58x 66 z 69 x 70z 126 143,2

11 KOSTRZEWA Patrycja 1997 UKS Talent Wrocław 56,8 40 z 42x 43z 50 z 55 z 57z 100 143,0

12 PIKULSKA Julia 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 51,1 40 z 43z 45z 45 z 0 0 90 139,9

13 PROKOPIUK Patrycja 2001 MAKS Tytan Oława 64,7 42 z 45z 47x 50 z 55 z 58x 100 130,6

14 SZUMSKA Magdalena 2002 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 78,6 43 z 45x 45x 50 z 0 0 93 108,7

KOBIETY OPEN
 

1 KACZMARCZYK Kinga 1997 MAKS Tytan Oława 80,1 80 z 85z 88x 105 z 110 x 110x 190 220,1

2 BACZEWSKA Agnieszka 1995 UKS Talent Wrocław 54,9 55 z 60z 62x 75 z 78 z 80x 138 202,5

3 NOWAK Daria 1995 UKS Talent Wrocław 56,7 60 z 63z 65x 75 z 78 z 80x 141 201,9

4 KOŁTOWSKA Patrycja 1999 MAKS Tytan Oława 57,3 60 z 63z 65x 70 z 74 z 77z 140 198,9

5 TWARDOWSKA Daria 1991 Niezrzeszona 62,2 63 z 66z 70x 75 z 80 z 83x 146 195,7

6 CZECHOWSKA Kamila 1997 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 52,9 50 z 53z 55z 65 z 70 z 72z 127 191,9

7 PAWLIK Natalia 2000 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 64,2 65 z 68x 68z 75 x 75 z 79x 143 187,7

8 SZAWAN Karolina 1999 UKS Talent Wrocław 64,2 60 z 63x 65x 80 x 80 z 82x 140 183,8

9 GRZEGORZEWSKA Sylwia 2001 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 52,4 48 z 50z 52z 60 z 63 z 65x 115 175,1

10 LUBASIŃSKA Stella 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 51,1 45 z 48z 50z 55 z 58 z 60x 108 167,8

11 GRONOWSKA Hanna 1995 UKS Talent Wrocław 50,2 40 z 43x 43z 50 z 53 z 55x 96 151,4

12 PROTOKOWICZ Zuzanna 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 61,3 48 z 50z 0 58 z 61 z 64x 111 150,3

13 LUBASIŃSKA Żaklina 1997 UKS Talent Wrocław 51,1 40 z 42x 42x 50 z 55 z 57x 95 147,6

14 OLEJNIK Weronika 2001 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 83,4 53 z 56z 58x 66 z 69 x 70z 126 143,2

15 KOSTRZEWA Patrycja 1997 UKS Talent Wrocław 56,8 40 z 42z 43z 50 z 55 z 57z 100 143,0

16 PIKULSKA Julia 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 51,1 40 z 43z 45z 45 z 0 0 90 139,9

17 PROKOPIUK Patrycja 2001 MAKS Tytan Oława 64,7 42 z 45z 47x 50 z 55 z 58x 100 130,6

18 SZUMSKA Magdalena 2002 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 78,6 40 z 45x 45x 50 z 0 0 90 105,2
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MĘŻCZYŹNI DO LAT 20

1 FRANCZYK Adrian 1996 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 63,6 100 z 105z 110 z 130 z 140 x 140 x 240 340,9

2 PRZYBYLAK Adrian 1996 UKS Talent Wrocław 80,0 110 z 115z 120 z 145 z 150 z 156 x 270 332,9

3 GÓRALSKI Dominik 1998 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 69,7 95 z 100x 100 x 130 z 135 z 140 x 230 307,4

4 GÓRALSKI Kamil 2000 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 62,2 85 z 90z 92 z 110 z 115 z 120 x 207 298,7

5 JĘDRA Bartłomiej 1997 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 71,5 95 x 95z 100 z 120 z 125 z 131 x 225 296,0

6 ZIELIŃSKI Jakub 2001 MAKS Tytan Oława 90,3 95 z 100z 105 z 120 z 125 z 130 x 230 267,1

7 KOŁTOWSKI Szymon 2001 MAKS Tytan Oława 63,4 68 z 72z 75 z 95 z 100 z 104 z 179 254,8

8 IWIŃSKI Bartosz 1999 UKS Relaks Oborniki Śl. 76,8 83 z 87z 90 z 103 z 107 z 110 z 200 252,2

9 AVETISYAN Arman 1997 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 60,0 70 z 75x 75 x 90 z 95 z 100 z 170 251,8

10 GRYGLEWICZ Krzysztof 1998 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 69,0 70 z 76z 80 x 95 z 100 x 102 z 178 239,5

11 ZAWŁODZKI Jacek 2001 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 61,1 63 z 66z 0 78 z 81 z 84 z 150 219,2

12 WÓJCIK Szymon 2002 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 54,8 55 z 58z 60 x 68 z 72 z 74 z 132 209,6

13 BACZEWSKI Tomasz 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 73,6 60 z 65z 70 x 80 z 85 z 90 x 150 193,9

14 MUSZ Tomasz 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 69,5 60 x 60z 65 x 80 z 85 x 85 x 140 187,5

15 KANAR Radosław 2001 MAKS Tytan Oława 57,0 50 z 53z 55 z 62 z 66 z 70 x 121 186,3

16 RZEPKA Krystian 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 71,4 55 z 60x 60 x 65 z 70 z 74 z 129 169,9

17 PALICA Kacper 2000 MAKS Tytan Oława 53,5 37 x 37z 40 z 48 z 52 z 54 x 92 148,9

18 MAŁY Jakub 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 86,7 43 z 46z 48 z 58 z 62 z 63 x 110 129,8
 

MĘŻCZYŹNI OPEN

1 KRASKA Adam 1978 KPC Górnik Polkowice 113,5 145 z 150z 0 185 z 200 z 0 350 373,0

2 FRANCZYK Adrian 1996 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 63,6 100 z 105z 110 z 130 z 140 x 140 x 240 340,9

3 DEREŃ Mieczysław 1995 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 92,5 120 z 130z 133 z 150 z 160 z 164 x 293 336,6

4 PRZYBYLAK Adrian 1996 UKS Talent Wrocław 80,0 110 z 115z 120 z 145 z 150 z 156 x 270 332,9

5 HACZKO Michał 1984 UKS Talent Wrocław 128,5 125 z 130z 135 z 155 z 160 z 165 z 300 309,8

6 GÓRALSKI Dominik 1998 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 69,7 95 z 100x 100 x 130 z 135 z 140 x 230 307,4

7 RUSOWSKI Maksymilian 1994 UKS Talent Wrocław 74,0 97 z 102z 108 x 127 z 132 z 135 x 234 301,5

8 GÓRALSKI Kamil 2000 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 62,2 85 z 90z 92 z 110 z 115 z 120 x 207 298,7
9 POPIELA Piotr 1988 UKS Talent Wrocław 70,5 95 z 100x 100 z 120 z 125 z 130 x 225 298,6

10 JĘDRA Bartłomiej 1997 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 71,5 95 x 95z 100 z 120 z 125 z 131 x 225 296,0
11 DZIEDZIC Grzegorz 1976 UKS Talent Wrocław 90,5 110 z 115z 120 x 130 z 135 x 135 z 250 290,0

12 WOJCIECHOWSKI Mateusz 1993 UKS Talent Wrocław 134,6 110 z 120z 125 x 145 z 155 z - 275 281,4

13 DZIEDZIC Rafał 1983 UKS Talent Wrocław 81,6 95 z 100z 105 x 114 z 118 z 122 z 222 270,9

14 ZIELIŃSKI Jakub 2001 MAKS Tytan Oława 90,3 95 z 100z 105 z 120 z 125 z 130 x 230 267,1
15 ZAJĄC Karol 1995 UKS Talent Wrocław 76,2 95 z 100z 105 x 110 z - - 210 266,0

16 KOŁTOWSKI Szymon 2001 MAKS Tytan Oława 63,4 68 z 72z 75 z 95 z 100 z 104 z 179 254,8

17 IWIŃSKI Bartosz 1999 UKS Relaks Oborniki Śl. 76,8 83 z 87z 90 z 103 z 107 z 110 z 200 252,2

18 AVETISYAN Arman 1997 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 60,0 70 z 75x 75 x 90 z 95 z 100 z 170 251,8

19 GRYGLEWICZ Krzysztof 1998 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 69,0 70 z 76z 80 x 95 z 100 x 102 z 178 239,5

20 ZAWŁODZKI Jacek 2001 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 61,1 63 z 66z - 78 z 81 z 84 z 150 219,2

21 WÓJCIK Szymon 2002 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 54,8 55 z 58z 60 x 68 z 72 z 74 z 132 209,6

22 BACZEWSKI Tomasz 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 73,6 60 z 65z 70 x 80 z 85 z 90 x 150 193,9

23 MUSZ Tomasz 2002 UKS Talent Wrocław 69,5 60 x 60z 65 x 80 z 85 x 85 x 140 187,5

24 KANAR Radosław 2001 MAKS Tytan Oława 57,0 50 z 53z 55 z 62 z 66 z 70 x 121 186,3

25 RZEPKA Krystian 2001 UKS Talent Wrocław 71,4 55 z 60x 60 x 65 z 70 z 74 z 129 169,9

26 PALICA Kacper 2000 MAKS Tytan Oława 53,5 37 x 37z 40 z 48 z 52 z 54 x 92 148,9

27 MAŁY Jakub 2003 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 86,7 43 z 46z 48 z 58 z 62 z 63 x 110 129,8
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